Log Date

03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019

Log Time
00:00:06
00:03:22
00:08:41
00:13:11
00:18:40
00:23:31
00:52:54
01:30:01
01:33:21
01:38:57
01:44:47
01:50:23
01:53:52
02:30:00
02:36:00
02:40:11
02:44:16
02:48:13
02:52:57
03:00:02
03:03:51
03:09:33
03:14:44
03:19:41
03:24:05

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 03/22/2019 To: 03/22/2019

Song Artist

Brenton Brown

Christian City Church Ryde
Hillsong London

Chris Martinez

Andy Bromley

Travis Taylor

Matt Redman

Cathy Burton

Christian City Church Oxford Falls, Australia

Simon Brading

Youth Alive WA

Eoghan Heaslip

Sherri Youngward

Paul Oakley

Vineyard Canada

Kari Jobe

Frank Montgomery

Hillsong

Delirious

Sovereign Grace Music
Dave Morrow Band & Calvar
Christ For The Nations Institute
Michael Neale

Glenn Packiam

The Father's House

Mountain Time

Audio Title

(:03)Thank You For The Cross
(:03)Eternity

(:02)It's A New Day
(:02)Psalm 46

(:04)My Troubled Soul
(:03)He Lives

(:03)God of Our Yesterdays
(:03)Purify

(:03)1 Will Magnify You
(:03)Let Now The Weak
(:03)Spirit Of The Lord
(:02)Holy Is The Lord
(:03)I Shall Not Be Afraid
(:06)This Is For You
(:03)Amen Hallelujah
(:03)Joyfully

(:03)Trust In You
(:02)Grace Abounds
(:04)Now Is The Time
(:03)You Gave Your Son
(:03)Holy God
(:01)Blessed Is The One
(:02)Redeeming Love
(:03)We Lift You Up
(:02)The Highest Praise

Play Length
03:15.993
05:18.095
03:55.989
05:29.562
04:50.383
03:29.739
04:06.071
03:19.812
05:35.955
05:23.883
05:35.686
03:28.704
03:08.475
05:59.974
04:10.652
03:54.174
03:56.078
04:43.874
04:04.564
03:49.097
05:42.609
04:52.945
04:56.949
04:24.816
02:54.885



